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NORDFYNS BANK A/S
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Price
344.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.78% (6.00)

DK0061295441
NRDF

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

76 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

342.00 DKK (75)

346.00 DKK (135)

348.00 DKK
348.00 DKK
340.00 DKK
338.00 DKK
344.525253 DKK
99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061295441&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a36fe5ea4fe868e3f94314c0fc080d0cbc72acbc4dd64da8a201e14adb89e213&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2a906fe15a841378&time=1713474890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57da248136f6fb571daa18fc4b404a94b57b62a08cc9a7bfed0dc52403e92f83&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2366ec2f37c69e74&time=1713474890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86949da2f738152fee892768ecfe9e7e82b3eb845f4a61fdce47267ae3e6fbb4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1730ba2075585405f&time=1713474890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e279163909231a6d4a80b5b736da08e57d0d39277830158436a311ef37bd6d96&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6885a16237d1a3433&time=1713474890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ed058e2e3802b32b13b1208ce846792baa89bbd24aa1f7c258e586f2dbdc77&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3038478339e54508&time=1713474890&tool=RSC

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/17 16:59:44 5y
Price
344.00 DKK 350.00
Difference (] 1.78% (6.00) p‘
General attributes 500.00 J\ ||"'I|
ISIN DK0061295441 || N
Symbol NRDF rl'.‘\ .J w
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 250.00 l ||
Currency DKK ‘I"‘
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 200.00 l'[‘ﬂ-
Market cap (m) 76 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 150,00 |
f
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 342.00 DKK (75) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 346.00 DKK (135)
Open 348.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 348.00 DKK
Low 340.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 338.00 DKK Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 344.525253 DKK
Volume (pcs) 99
Trading volume 34,108.00 Price data
Number of trades 5

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

345.60 DKK (626

30 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 345.64 DKK (827
308.98 DKK (1,088
280.91 DKK (1,018

364.00 DKK (2024/02/26

270.00 DKK (2024/01/02

364.00 DKK (2024/02/26

(

238.00 DKK (2023/04/26

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.55% +38.71% +37.05%
Perf (abs.) +70.00 +96.00 +93.00
Beta 0.18 0.10 0.15
Volatility  23.17 22.02 21.33

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 344.00 DKK 0.03 5)

Copenhagen 17

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 955.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NORDFYNS BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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